VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 434

Department of	of Aviation
-	

Item 434 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
State Aircraft Flight Operations (65600)	\$2,958,246	\$2,958,246
State Aircraft Operations and Maintenance (65602) Fund Sources:	\$2,958,246	\$2,958,246
General	\$30,246	\$30,246
Commonwealth Transportation	\$2,928,000	\$2,928,000